Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

= O

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Member

1162176

948239
1114961
1155525
1180092
1236252
1199579
1198975
1200614
1240116
1308233

831911
1197114
1190600

926688

938344

947631
1155003
1167760

799184
1170805
1308232

Name

Kiera Rennie
Emma Parker
Natalie Jones
Lucy Grieve

Elise McQueenie
Morgan Anderson
Anna D'Agrosa
Aimee Watson
Sophie Hoole
Eva Alguero
Jenna Maclean
Amy Heron
Keira Stericker
Yasmin Lapsley
Abbi Sinclair
Katie Hay

Isla Yule

Leah Stark

Olivia Mason
Jacqueline McMillan
Jessica Carns
Poppy Valentine

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
Sth Ayrshire
Co Glasgow
Dun City Aqu
Galashiels
Inverclyde
Warrender Ba
Milngavie &B
Lochaber Lei
Tynemouth
Sth Ayrshire
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
Inverness
Banchory

N Ayrshire
Warrender Ba
Glenrothes
Aberdeen Dol
Lochaber Lei

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
16
17
17
18
19
20

Member

1236252
933737
948239
1114961
1199579
1155525
1180092
1200614
1308233
977556
1142669
938344
926688
947631
90004981
1180193
1198975
1197114
1162176
1112806
831911
1167760

Name

Morgan Anderson
Anya Slessor
Emma Parker
Natalie Jones
Anna D'Agrosa
Lucy Grieve

Elise McQueenie
Sophie Hoole
Jenna Maclean
Scarlett Ferris
Alisha Greenshields
Katie Hay

Abbi Sinclair

Isla Yule

Neza Dolenc Luznar
Eve Mair

Aimee Watson
Keira Stericker
Kiera Rennie
Eilish Segall

Amy Heron

Olivia Mason

Ranked Club
Dun City Aqu
Aberdeen Per
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
Galashiels

Sth Ayrshire
Co Glasgow
Warrender Ba
Lochaber Lei
Dun City Aqu
Co Glasgow
Inverness
Warrender Ba
Banchory

Fins

N Ayrshire
Inverclyde
Sth Ayrshire
Warrender Ba
Tranent
Tynemouth
Warrender Ba

Age

Age

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time
28.04
28.26
28.28
28.28
28.41
28.45
28.45
28.47
28.65
28.67
28.68
28.79
28.81
28.89
28.97

29
29.02
29.04
29.05
29.35
29.52
29.58

Time

1:00.54
1:00.76
1:00.86
1:01.29
1:.01.41
1:01.47
1:01.60
1:01.65
1:01.81
1:02.10
1:02.43
1:02.55
1:02.74
1:03.13
1:03.24
1:03.44
1:03.48
1:03.57
1:03.72
1:03.76
1:03.89
1:03.93



Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Member
951030
1236252
1180092
1155525
1114961
938344
1308233
977556
926688
948239
983962
1167760
1119834
1142669
799184
1169266
1199579
1112806
950065
1200614

Name
Kailyn Hall

Morgan Anderson
Elise McQueenie

Lucy Grieve
Natalie Jones
Katie Hay
Jenna Maclean
Scarlett Ferris
Abbi Sinclair
Emma Parker

Gabriella Lessing

Olivia Mason
Mairi Craig

Alisha Greenshields
Jacqueline McMillan
Skye Mulholland

Anna D'Agrosa
Eilish Segall

Katherine Bailey

Sophie Hoole

Ranked Club
Bridge O Don
Dun City Aqu
Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Warrender Ba
Inverness
Lochaber Lei
Dun City Aqu
Warrender Ba
Fauldhouse
Ren 96
Warrender Ba
StirlingSwim
Co Glasgow
Glenrothes
Eastkilbride
Galashiels
Tranent

Perth City
Warrender Ba

Scottish Summer Championships Female 400 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Member
1180092
977556
1114961
1142669
948239
983962
1236252
943521
926688
1119834
1116203
928666
1308233
950065
1112806

Name

Elise McQueenie

Scarlett Ferris
Natalie Jones

Alisha Greenshields

Emma Parker

Gabriella Lessing
Morgan Anderson
Lauren Chalmers

Abbi Sinclair
Mairi Craig
Charis Davidson
Alice Knight
Jenna Maclean

Katherine Bailey

Eilish Segall

Ranked Club
Co Glasgow
Dun City Aqu
Warrender Ba
Co Glasgow
Fauldhouse
Ren 96

Dun City Aqu
Ren 96
Warrender Ba
StirlingSwim
Warrington W
Bo'ness
Lochaber Lei
Perth City
Tranent

Scottish Summer Championships Female 800 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Member
977556
1180092
1116203
1142669
948239
1119834
943521

Name
Scarlett Ferris

Elise McQueenie

Charis Davidson

Alisha Greenshields

Emma Parker
Mairi Craig

Lauren Chalmers

Ranked Club
Dun City Aqu
Co Glasgow
Warrington W
Co Glasgow
Fauldhouse
StirlingSwim
Ren 96

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time

2:11.77
2:12.33
2:12.62
2:12.91
2:13.48
2:13.56
2:13.66
2:14.59
2:15.31
2:15.89
2:15.91
2:16.31
2:16.75
2:16.76
2:16.77
2:16.82
2:16.83
2:16.84
2:17.37
2:18.19

Time

4:38.53
4:39.08
4:41.35
4:41.66
4:41.94
4:42.07
4:43.38
4:44.65
4:44.96
4:45.61
4:47.19
4:48.16
4:48.18
4:48.47
4:48.69

Time

9:40.76
9:43.52
9:43.60
9:45.70
9:47.58
9:49.76
9:52.28



8

933737

Anya Slessor

9 1112806 Eilish Segall
10 1308233 Jenna Maclean

Aberdeen Per
Tranent
Lochaber Lei

Scottish Summer Championships Female 1500 Freestyle 14/14

Rank
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Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Breaststroke 14/14

Rank

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Breaststroke 14/14

Rank

o b~ b WN R

Member
977556
1116203
943521
1142669
1119834
782357
948239
1112806
926688
938344

Member
1200614
1123532

753315
1101978
948239
1155743
928666
1190600
1197114
955749
1210956
948747
1106596
1119834
1161108
1143317
1190053
951030
1192010
1199579
977556

Member
1200614
1197114
1155743

948239
1123532
948747
955749

Name

Scarlett Ferris
Charis Davidson
Lauren Chalmers
Alisha Greenshields
Mairi Craig
Rebecca Augier
Emma Parker
Eilish Segall

Abbi Sinclair
Katie Hay

Name

Sophie Hoole
Yasmin Ali
Katie Shanahan
Isla Walker
Emma Parker
Cara Johnston
Alice Knight
Yasmin Lapsley
Keira Stericker
Molly Cannon
Olivia Clarke
Niamh Green
Kaitlin Coia-Gamble
Mairi Craig
Millie Boyd
Shannyn Reilly
Emily North
Kailyn Hall
Nicole Stack
Anna D'Agrosa
Scarlett Ferris

Name

Sophie Hoole
Keira Stericker
Cara Johnston
Emma Parker
Yasmin Ali
Niamh Green
Molly Cannon

Ranked Club
Dun City Aqu
Warrington W
Ren 96

Co Glasgow
StirlingSwim
Eastkilbride
Fauldhouse
Tranent
Warrender Ba
Inverness

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Co Glasgow
West Dunbart
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
Bo'ness
Fauldhouse
Sth Ayrshire
Inverclyde
Dun City Aqu
Dumfries
Inverness
StirlingSwim
Bellshill
Bellshill

Sth Ayrshire
Bridge O Don
Warrender Ba
Galashiels
Dun City Aqu

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Sth Ayrshire
Warrender Ba
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
Dumfries
Inverclyde

Age

Age

Age

14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

9:54.37
9:55.33
9:58.95

Time

18:29.45
18:35.36
18:36.56
18:42.25
18:47.98
18:58.93
19:06.68
19:23.68
19:29.55
19:31.07

Time
35.07
35.47
35.73
35.97
36.24
36.28
36.52
36.81
36.87
37.02

37.3
37.38
37.46
37.56
37.58
37.59
37.65
37.69
37.71
37.77
37.84

Time

1:18.51
1:19.37
1:19.42
1:19.45
1:19.85
1:20.28
1:20.96



7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

951030
977556
926688
1192010
928666
1199579
876658
1119834
1106596
1143317
1210956
1190053
950178
1307946

Kailyn Hall
Scarlett Ferris
Abbi Sinclair
Nicole Stack
Alice Knight
Anna D'Agrosa
Imogen Collins
Mairi Craig
Kaitlin Coia-Gamble
Shannyn Reilly
Olivia Clarke
Emily North
Abigail Fyall
Mairi Maclennan

Bridge O Don
Dun City Aqu
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Bo'ness
Galashiels
Bellshill
StirlingSwim
Inverness
Bellshill

Dun City Aqu
Sth Ayrshire
Dumfries
Swim W Isles

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Breaststroke 14/14

Rank

O 0O N NO UL UL B WN B

L
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Member
977556
948239

1143317
926688
951030

1198975
928666

1155743

1123532
876658

1106596
948747

1197114

1200614
955749

1307946

1130559

Name

Scarlett Ferris
Emma Parker
Shannyn Reilly
Abbi Sinclair
Kailyn Hall
Aimee Watson
Alice Knight
Cara Johnston
Yasmin Ali
Imogen Collins
Kaitlin Coia-Gamble
Niamh Green
Keira Stericker
Sophie Hoole
Molly Cannon
Mairi Maclennan
Laura Frizzel

Ranked Club
Dun City Aqu
Fauldhouse
Bellshill
Warrender Ba
Bridge O Don
Inverclyde
Bo'ness
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Bellshill
Inverness
Dumfries

Sth Ayrshire
Warrender Ba
Inverclyde
Swim W Isles
Galashiels

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Butterfly 14/14

Rank

O 00 N O U1 A WINN B

10
11
12

Member
1114961
947631
1198975
977556
1309555
1130654
1170805
1200614
90004981
1130559
950065
1236252
950194

Name

Natalie Jones

Isla Yule

Aimee Watson
Scarlett Ferris
Faith Yuda

lona Wilson
Jessica Carns
Sophie Hoole
Neza Dolenc Luznar
Laura Frizzel
Katherine Bailey
Morgan Anderson
Laura Murray

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Banchory
Inverclyde
Dun City Aqu
Stonehaven
Musselburgh
Aberdeen Dol
Warrender Ba
Fins
Galashiels
Perth City
Dun City Aqu
StirlingSwim

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

1:21.66
1:21.86
1:22.06
1:22.13
1:22.37
1:22.75
1:22.80
1:23.05
1:23.06
1:23.07
1:23.17
1:23.30
1:23.56
1:23.83

Time

2:50.58
2:51.89
2:52.06
2:52.34
2:52.82
2:53.04
2:53.06
2:54.06
2:54.59
2:55.57
2:56.66
2:57.12
2:57.29
2:57.36
2:58.30
2:58.61
2:58.98

Time
29.69
30.11
30.49
30.65
30.68
30.76
30.89
31.17
31.51
31.56
31.68
31.69
31.78



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

799184
1240116
1155003
1106231
1180092
1153298

938344

983962

Jacqueline McMillan
Eva Alguero

Leah Stark

Zara Cowan

Elise McQueenie
Amira Cheyne

Katie Hay

Gabriella Lessing

Glenrothes
Milngavie &B
N Ayrshire
Grangemouth
Co Glasgow
Garioch
Inverness
Ren 96

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Butterfly 14/14

Rank

O 00 N O U B WN R -
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Member
1114961
1198975

90004981

950065
1130654
1180092

943521

977556
1170805

947631
1130559
1142669

938344
1200614

782357
1191462
1169266
1180193

983962
1123532

948992
1162176
1106231

Name

Natalie Jones
Aimee Watson
Neza Dolenc Luznar
Katherine Bailey
lona Wilson
Elise McQueenie
Lauren Chalmers
Scarlett Ferris
Jessica Carns

Isla Yule

Laura Frizzel
Alisha Greenshields
Katie Hay
Sophie Hoole
Rebecca Augier
Holly Simpson
Skye Mulholland
Eve Mair
Gabriella Lessing
Yasmin Ali
Summer Innes
Kiera Rennie
Zara Cowan

Ranked Club
Warrender Ba
Inverclyde
Fins

Perth City
Musselburgh
Co Glasgow
Ren 96

Dun City Aqu
Aberdeen Dol
Banchory
Galashiels

Co Glasgow
Inverness
Warrender Ba
Eastkilbride
Bridge O Don
Eastkilbride

N Ayrshire
Ren 96
Warrender Ba
Fauldhouse
Warrender Ba
Grangemouth

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Butterfly 14/14

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN -
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Member
943521
950065

1180092
782357
90004981
1130559
1130654
1169266
1191462
1104538
948992
1181381
945730

Name

Lauren Chalmers
Katherine Bailey
Elise McQueenie
Rebecca Augier
Neza Dolenc Luznar
Laura Frizzel

lona Wilson

Skye Mulholland
Holly Simpson
Catherine Boddie
Summer Innes
Kate Cassidy
Katie Wardrop

Ranked Club
Ren 96
Perth City
Co Glasgow
Eastkilbride
Fins
Galashiels
Musselburgh
Eastkilbride
Bridge O Don
Garioch
Fauldhouse
Dyce

Trojan

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

31.83
31.92
32.02
32.04

32.2
32.23
32.29
32.34

Time

1.07.63
1:07.81
1:.08.01
1:08.05
1.08.12
1:08.85
1:09.21
1:09.37
1:09.54
1:10.23
1:10.44
1:10.57
1:11.26
1:11.85
1:12.44
1:12.45
1:12.47
1:12.77
1:12.89
1:13.18
1:13.19
1:13.24
1:13.41

Time

2:29.23
2:29.53
2:33.09
2:33.74
2:34.72
2:36.56
2:36.62
2:38.21
2:40.51
2:43.05
2:43.84
2:44.45
2:44.63



13 1142669 Alisha Greenshields

14

955749

Molly Cannon

15 1170805 Jessica Carns

Co Glasgow
Inverclyde
Aberdeen Dol

Scottish Summer Championships Female 50 Backstroke 14/14

Rank

Member
1199093
831911
950194
1114961
1155525
799184
926688
948747
1236252
1197114
933737
1130654
1308232
950970
876658
863472
1184811
947631
906228
954162

Name

Rowan Saunders
Amy Heron

Laura Murray
Natalie Jones
Lucy Grieve
Jacqueline McMillan
Abbi Sinclair
Niamh Green
Morgan Anderson
Keira Stericker
Anya Slessor

lona Wilson
Poppy Valentine
Shannon Marie Rolink
Imogen Collins
Cara Mowbray
Sarah Coffey

Isla Yule

Erin Cruickshank
Kate Geddes

Ranked Club
Heart Of Mid
Tynemouth
StirlingSwim
Warrender Ba
Sth Ayrshire
Glenrothes
Warrender Ba
Dumfries

Dun City Aqu
Sth Ayrshire
Aberdeen Per
Musselburgh
Lochaber Lei
Airdrie&monk
Bellshill

Co Glasgow
Bo'ness
Banchory
Falkirk
Aberdeen Dol

Scottish Summer Championships Female 100 Backstroke 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
6
7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
19

Member
1236252
1199093

799184
1114961
926688
977556
1198975
950194
950970
831911
1130654
1180193
1184811
906228
1229221
1169266
1197114
954162
1308232
1162176
1191459

Name

Morgan Anderson
Rowan Saunders
Jacqueline McMillan
Natalie Jones
Abbi Sinclair
Scarlett Ferris
Aimee Watson
Laura Murray
Shannon Marie Rolink
Amy Heron

lona Wilson

Eve Mair

Sarah Coffey

Erin Cruickshank
Holly Welsh

Skye Mulholland
Keira Stericker
Kate Geddes
Poppy Valentine
Kiera Rennie
Milly Low

Ranked Club
Dun City Aqu
Heart Of Mid
Glenrothes
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Dun City Aqu
Inverclyde
StirlingSwim
Airdrie&monk
Tynemouth
Musselburgh
N Ayrshire
Bo'ness
Falkirk
Motherwell W
Eastkilbride
Sth Ayrshire
Aberdeen Dol
Lochaber Lei
Warrender Ba
Bridge O Don

14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

2:45.14
2:45.39
2:46.05

Time
32.03
32.06
32.16
32.21
32.22
32.24
32.26
32.45
32.55
32.69
32.92
32.98
33.12
33.17
3341
33.43
33.46
33.53

33.6
33.69

Time

1:08.51
1:08.68
1:09.42
1:09.60
1:09.63
1:10.80
1:10.94
1:11.01
1:11.01
1:11.02
1:11.12
1:11.75
1:12.03
1:12.20
1:12.53
1:12.69
1:12.76
1:12.96
1:13.06
1:13.19
1:13.37



20

863472

Cara Mowbray

Co Glasgow

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Backstroke 14/14

Rank

Member
1236252
926688
1199093
948747
782357
799184
1114961
1155525
1130654
1191459
876658
1229221
906228
928666
950194
943521
948992
983962
1142669
1169266

Name

Morgan Anderson
Abbi Sinclair
Rowan Saunders
Niamh Green
Rebecca Augier
Jacqueline McMillan
Natalie Jones
Lucy Grieve

lona Wilson

Milly Low

Imogen Collins
Holly Welsh

Erin Cruickshank
Alice Knight

Laura Murray
Lauren Chalmers
Summer Innes
Gabriella Lessing
Alisha Greenshields
Skye Mulholland

Ranked Club
Dun City Aqu
Warrender Ba
Heart Of Mid
Dumfries
Eastkilbride
Glenrothes
Warrender Ba
Sth Ayrshire
Musselburgh
Bridge O Don
Bellshill
Motherwell W
Falkirk
Bo'ness
StirlingSwim
Ren 96
Fauldhouse
Ren 96

Co Glasgow
Eastkilbride

Scottish Summer Championships Female 200 Individual Medley 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Member
1180092
1114961

926688
933737
1155525
951030
948239
1142669
1236252
1200614
1130654
943521
1198975
799184
90004981
928666
947631
1119834
950194
1112806
950065

Name

Elise McQueenie
Natalie Jones

Abbi Sinclair

Anya Slessor

Lucy Grieve

Kailyn Hall

Emma Parker
Alisha Greenshields
Morgan Anderson
Sophie Hoole

lona Wilson

Lauren Chalmers
Aimee Watson
Jacqueline McMillan
Neza Dolenc Luznar
Alice Knight

Isla Yule

Mairi Craig

Laura Murray

Eilish Segall
Katherine Bailey

Ranked Club
Co Glasgow
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Aberdeen Per
Sth Ayrshire
Bridge O Don
Fauldhouse
Co Glasgow
Dun City Aqu
Warrender Ba
Musselburgh
Ren 96
Inverclyde
Glenrothes
Fins

Bo'ness
Banchory
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
Tranent

Perth City

Scottish Summer Championships Female 400 Individual Medley 14/14

Age

Age

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

1:13.44

Time

2:26.32
2:28.80
2:29.04
2:29.59
2:30.54
2:30.85
2:30.89
2:30.97
2:32.01
2:32.54
2:32.95
2:33.55
2:33.82
2:33.95
2:34.09
2:35.71
2:35.95
2:36.90
2:37.22
2:37.23

Time

2:29.44
2:30.09
2:30.41
2:31.30
2:31.46
2:32.44
2:32.91
2:33.12
2:33.25
2:33.39
2:34.36
2:34.47
2:35.20
2:35.65
2:36.41
2:36.49
2:36.93
2:37.35
2:37.58
2:37.66
2:37.78



Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Member
951030
943521

1180092
933737
1114961
926688
1200614
1142669
1119834
928666
90004981
1143317
948992
1191462
955749

Name

Kailyn Hall

Lauren Chalmers
Elise McQueenie
Anya Slessor
Natalie Jones

Abbi Sinclair
Sophie Hoole
Alisha Greenshields
Mairi Craig

Alice Knight

Neza Dolenc Luznar
Shannyn Reilly
Summer Innes
Holly Simpson
Molly Cannon

Ranked Club
Bridge O Don
Ren 96

Co Glasgow
Aberdeen Per
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Co Glasgow
StirlingSwim
Bo'ness

Fins

Bellshill
Fauldhouse
Bridge O Don
Inverclyde

Age

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time

5:16.67
5:19.39
5:21.77
5:23.77
5:26.86
5:27.18
5:30.22
5:30.82
5:30.83
5:31.18
5:31.26
5:31.66
5:34.14
5:34.72
5:35.36



